THE DATASHEET OF
MPQ2013AGQ-33-AEC1-P
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
 MPQ2013A
 40V, 150mA, Low Quiescent Current
Linear Regulator
AEC-Q100 Qualified
MPQ2013A Rev. 1.07 www.MonolithicPower.com 1

8/24/2017 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2017 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number* Package Top Marking
MPQ2013AGQ QFN-8 (3mmx3mm)
See Below
MPQ2013AGQ-18 QFN-8 (3mmx3mm)
MPQ2013AGQ-25 QFN-8 (3mmx3mm)
MPQ2013AGQ-33 QFN-8 (3mmx3mm)
MPQ2013AGQ-5 QFN-8 (3mmx3mm)
MPQ2013AGQ-AEC1 QFN-8 (3mmx3mm)
MPQ2013AGQ-18-AEC1 QFN-8 (3mmx3mm)
MPQ2013AGQ-25-AEC1 QFN-8 (3mmx3mm)
MPQ2013AGQ-33-AEC1 QFN-8 (3mmx3mm)
MPQ2013AGQ-5-AEC1 QFN-8 (3mmx3mm)
* For Tape & Reel, add suffix –Z (e.g. MPQ2013AGQ–Z)
EXPOSED PAD
ON BACKSIDE
CONNECT TO GND
QFN-8 (3mmx3mm)
TOP MARKING
AJD: part code of MPQ2013AGQ;
Y: year code;
LLL: lot number;
AZB: part code of MPQ2013AGQ-18;
Y: year code;
LLL: lot number;
AQN: part code of MPQ2013AGQ-25;
Y: year code;
LLL: lot number;
AJZ: part code of MPQ2013AGQ-33;
Y: year code;
LLL: lot number;
ALJ: part code of MPQ2013AGQ-5;
Y: year code;
LLL: lot number;
MPQ2013A - 40V, 150mA, LOW QUIESCENT CURRENT LINEAR REGULATOR, AEC-Q100 QUALIFIED
MPQ2013A Re v. 1.07 www.MonolithicPower.com 3
8/24/2017 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2017 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number* Package Top Marking
MPQ2013AGG QFN-6 (2mmx2mm)
See Below
MPQ2013AGG-33 QFN-6 (2mmx2mm)
MPQ2013AGG-5 QFN-6 (2mmx2mm)
MPQ2013AGG-AEC1 QFN-6 (2mmx2mm)
MPQ2013AGG-33-AEC1 QFN-6 (2mmx2mm)
MPQ2013AGG-5-AEC1 QFN-6 (2mmx2mm)
* For Tape & Reel, add suffix –Z (e.g. MPQ2013AGG–Z)
QFN-6 (2mmx2mm)
TOP MARKING
CD: part code of MPQ2013AGG;
Y: year code;
LLL: lot number;
CP: part code of MPQ2013AGG-33;
Y: year code;
LLL: lot number;
FR: part code of MPQ2013AGG-5;
Y: year code;
LLL: lot number;
MPQ2013A - 40V, 150mA, LOW QUIESCENT CURRENT LINEAR REGULATOR, AEC-Q100 QUALIFIED
MPQ2013A Rev. 1.07 www.MonolithicPower.com 4
8/24/2017 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2017 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (1)
IN,  EN  ......................................... -0.3V to +42V
OUT .............................................. -0.3V to +17V
FB   ................................................. -0.3V to +6V
Junction Temperature ............................ +150C
Lead Temperature ................................. +260C